W Suffolk

Wildlife
= Trust

Tariff
Hot drinks

Tea (English breakfast, decaf, Earl grey, green, peppermint, wild berry)
Coffee

Cappuccino/Latte

Hot chocolate

Cold drinks

Cawston cans (elderflower lemonade, apple, rhubarb, ginger)
Water (can)

Orange/Apple Juice

Fruit Shoot (Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange, Apple)

Savoury

Sandwiches (fillings on A-board - subject to availability)

Kettle crisps (salt & vinegar, black pepper, cheese & onion, sweet chilli)
Walkers Ready Salted

Pringle tubs (sour cream & onion, original, BBQ)

Suffolk Ice Cream
Alder Carr tubs (flavours on A-board - subject to availability)
Lickety Ice lollies (flavours on poster - subject to availability)

Cake & Sweet treats

Cake slice (carrot (GF), Victoria (GF), coffee, cookies & cream, lemon)
Flapjacks (oaty, Bakewell, choc chip, choc caramel, strawberry jam)
Nakd bars (blueberry muffin, cocoa orange, carrot cake)

Cookies (fruit & oat, chocolate fudge, triple chocolate)

Mars, Chunky Kit Kat, Minstrels, Skittles

Please ask staff for information on allergens
GF = Gluten Free cake slices

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

£1.60
£1.20
£2.00
£1.20

Individually priced
£1.20
£1.00
£1.20

£2.50
Individually priced

£2.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00



