

Tariff

Hot drinks Tea (English breakfast, decaf, Earl grey, green, peppermint, wild berry) Coffee Cappuccino/Latte Hot chocolate	£2.00 £2.00 £2.50 £2.50
Cold drinks Cawston cans (elderflower lemonade, apple, rhubarb, ginger) Water (can) Orange/Apple Juice Fruit Shoot (Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange, Apple)	£1.60 £1.20 £2.00 £1.20
Savoury Sandwiches (fillings on A-board - subject to availability) Kettle crisps (salt & vinegar, black pepper, cheese & onion, sweet chilli) Walkers Ready Salted Pringle tubs (sour cream & onion, original, BBQ)	Individually priced £1.20 £1.00 £1.20
Suffolk Ice Cream Alder Carr tubs (flavours on A-board - subject to availability) Lickety Ice Iollies (flavours on poster - subject to availability)	£2.50 Individually priced
Cake & Sweet treats Cake slice (carrot (GF), Victoria (GF), coffee, cookies & cream, lemon) Flapjacks (oaty, Bakewell, choc chip, choc caramel, strawberry jam) Nakd bars (blueberry muffin, cocoa orange, carrot cake) Cookies (fruit & oat, chocolate fudge, triple chocolate) Mars, Chunky Kit Kat, Minstrels, Skittles	£2.50 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00

Please ask staff for information on allergens GF = Gluten Free cake slices